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1 1 THUEL-CHASSAIGNE Eric THUEL-CHASSAIGNE Marjorie F2 14 1-1 BMW 318 Compact 24m00,5s

2 4 SIROT André SANNAJUST Caroline A 6 1-1 Citroën Saxo VTS 24m12,6s

3 3 JANVIER Patrice JANVIER Pauline F2 14 2-2 Renault Mégane 24m33,5s

4 11 AMORIN José BISSON Alexandre F2 14 3-3 Renault Mégane 25m46,8s

5 52 BERARD Pascal PAPON Bertrand FA 7 2-1 Renault Clio 16S 25m49,4s

6 78 GOURCY Cyril DEMARTHON Frédéric N 3 1-1 Renault Clio Sport 25m51,4s

7 95 VALCOURT Christian MOULIN Thierry F2 12 4-1 Simca Rallye 2 25m53,7s

8 47 DAVAL Gérard MARRET Arnaud FN 4 2-1 Ford Sierra Cosworth 25m57,9s

9 76 ABRIAL Romain MARTIN Cyrille F2 13 5-1 Peugeot 106 25m58,1s

10 50 PIAZZOLLA Michaël VUILLARD Daniel FA 7 3-2 Renault Clio 16S 26m06,3s

11 43 DESMURES Sébastien PETIT Jonathan FN 4 3-2 Renault 5 GT Turbo 26m07,6s

12 135 COUTURIER Thierry MARCHAND Philippe FA 5 4-1 Peugeot 205 Rallye 26m14,5s

13 93 GUERRE Didier PEREIRA Nelson A 6 5-2 Peugeot 106 S16 26m20,6s

14 82 GIRY Jean Philippe GUITTARD John N 3 4-2 Honda Civic Type R 26m28,7s

15 87 FARLAY Cedric FARLAY Alain N 3 5-3 Renault Clio RS 16V 26m34,8s

16 45 DERORY Stéphane BESSAY Audrey FN 4 6-3 Renault 5 GT Turbo 26m38,7s

17 5 DASSAUD Jean DASSAUD Aline FA 8 6-1 BMW M3 26m40,8s

18 46 FAYE Thierry DA SILVA Marie-Christine FN 4 7-4 Renault 5 GT Turbo 26m43,3s

19 79 TURNEL Raphaël ROBERT Jean Marc N 3 8-4 Peugeot 206 RC 26m43,6s

20 74 VIAILLY Gilles CHALOT Chrystelle F2 13 6-2 Peugeot 106 26m45,8s

21 51 ROMO Dominique GALOPPIER Gwen FA 7 7-3 Renault 19  16S 26m45,9s

22 126 GIFFEY Eddy GIFFEY Maxime N 2 9-1 Peugeot 106 S16 26m50,6s

23 63 GIRAUD Nicolas HALLUIN Frédéric F2 13 7-3 Peugeot 205 26m54,2s

24 163 REYNARD David VOLAY Sandra FN 1 10-1 Peugeot 106 XSI 26m54,9s

25 132 GRANDPIERRE Stéphane GRANDPIERRE Nicolas FN 2 11-2 Peugeot 106 S16 27m00,2s

26 133 BREUIL Sylvain WAHL Lionel N 2 12-3 Peugeot 106 S16 27m00,2s

27 7 BOURGIN Thierry BOURGIN Sandrine FA 8 8-2 Ford Escort Cosworth 27m00,4s

28 15 RAMPON Pierre Antoine HUMBERT Marie Laure F2 14 8-4 Renault Clio 27m02,7s

29 83 PINEAU Nicolas BEAL Florian N 3 13-5 Peugeot 306 S16 27m03,7s

30 127 BENNASAR Michel JULIEN Sébastien N 2 14-4 Peugeot 106 S16 27m05,3s

31 137 COMBE Fabien FAYON Ludovic FA 5 9-2 Citroën AX Sport 27m06,7s

32 32 VAUCANSON Sylvain BAROUX Jérôme F2 14 9-5 Opel Manta 27m07,7s

33 60 GRANDPIERRE Michaël PEREIRA Jérôme F2 13 10-4 Peugeot 106 S16 27m07,7s

34 167 KACHEL Jean-Claude LEOPOLD Marc FN 1 15-2 Peugeot 106 Rallye 27m13,8s

35 19 ROUCHOUSE Franck GAUTHIER Bastien F2 14 11-6 BMW 320 i 27m17,2s

36 159 JANIN Olivier DUVERGER Mathieu FN 1 16-3 Citroën AX GTI 27m17,4s

37 84 TRABACH Olivier FORESTIER Cyrille FN 3 17-6 Renault Clio Williams 27m21,9s

38 168 MONNIN Christophe MOULARD Emilie F2 11 12-1 Talbot Samba 27m22,6s

39 107 FORCE Flavien VOLDOIRE Sylvain F2 12 13-2 Peugeot 205 27m22,8s

40 109 JANKOWIAK David COTTENCIN Cédric F2 12 14-3 Talbot Samba 27m23,2s

41 36 OUDIN Richard COLLET Alain FN 4 18-5 Renault 5 GT Turbo 0m05s 27m24,4s

42 166 CHAVES Julio CHAVES Sandra FN 1 19-4 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m26,6s

43 49 DUCREUX Didier DEBOURG Aurélie FA 7 10-4 Volkswagen Golf kitcar 27m29,5s

44 149 CHEZE Thierry OLLIER Guy FN 1 20-5 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m31,6s

45 12 PELLISSIER Gilles CANUDAS Sylvain F2 14 15-7 Volkswagen Golf II 16S 27m34,1s

46 55 DUBREUIL Lionel PLASSE Mireille FA 7 11-5 Peugeot 309 GTI 16S 27m35,5s

47 96 VALOMET David DEJOB David F2 12 16-4 Peugeot 106 XSI 27m35,9s

48 72 DANVE Pascal COQUARD Bernadette F2 13 17-5 Peugeot 205 GTI 27m42,0s

49 141 THOMAS Yann THOMAS Aurélie FA 5 12-3 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m43,8s

50 165 FANTI David FANTI Serge FN 1 21-6 Citroën AX GTI 27m43,9s

51 151 CHAVANY Nicolas FAYET François FN 1 22-7 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m45,7s

52 101 MEUNIER Gérard JACQUET Olivier F2 12 18-5 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m48,6s

53 154 BEAU Jérome FOURNIER Sébastien FN 1 23-8 Peugeot 106 Rallye 27m51,3s

54 41 REYNAUD Christophe BOUTHEON Thomas FN 4 24-6 Renault 5 GT Turbo 27m52,6s

55 56 CARRET Mickaël CARRET Jérôme FA 7 13-6 Peugeot 205 GTI 27m55,2s

56 80 CLOUPEAU Franck BADET Florent N 3 25-7 Renault Clio Williams 27m57,3s

57 35 MONDANEL Gabriel MONDANEL Laurence FN 4 26-7 Renault 5 GT Turbo 27m59,6s

58 155 GARIN Maximillien COUBLE Jean Claude FN 1 27-9 Peugeot 106 Rallye 28m02,8s

59 113 AUBOURDY Jean Luc GIRARDON Patrick N 2 28-5 Peugeot 106 S16 28m05,3s
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60 138 COLOMB Gilles GRANGE Nicolas FA 5 14-4 Peugeot 106 XSI 28m06,4s

61 140 THEVENET Baptiste GUITTON Damien FA 5 15-5 Peugeot 106 XSI 0m05s 28m12,2s

62 150 BERGER Yohan MURIGNEUX Cédric FN 1 29-10 Peugeot 205 Rallye 28m12,4s

63 122 LACROIX Pierre-Marie CHAMBON Nicolas N 2 30-6 Peugeot 106 S16 28m13,3s

64 134 TOURNEBIZE Mathieu TAVERNIER Laurent N 2 31-7 Peugeot 106 S16 28m16,8s

65 68 PIECYK Pascal MICOL Cyril F2 13 19-6 Peugeot 205 28m18,2s

66 53 MORNAY Franck GUILLAUMONT Emma FA 7 16-7 Renault Clio 16S 28m19,3s

67 124 JEANPIERRE Romain GLOWINKOWSKI Jonathan FN 2 32-8 Peugeot 106 Rallye 28m20,8s

68 100 ROBY Muriel ZUCCONI Thierry F2 12 20-6 Peugeot 205 XS 28m24,1s

69 92 GIRAUD Franck MOULIN Rémi A 6 17-3 Citroën Saxo VTS 28m26,2s

70 31 DEVIDAL Frédéric DEVIDAL Emmanuel F2 14 21-8 Opel Manta 28m28,7s

71 34 CLOUX Jérôme FAYET Vincent FN 4 33-8 Renault 5 GT Turbo 28m29,4s

72 18 DI VINCENZO Cédric PIRES Philippe F2 14 22-9 Renault 5 GT Turbo 28m33,6s

73 136 BRUNDET Mickaël JAMBIN Sophie FA 5 18-6 Peugeot 106 XSI 28m36,9s

74 128 EXBRAYAT Robert EXBRAYAT Jérôme N 2 34-9 Citroën Saxo VTS 28m43,1s

75 157 PERRET Yoann SEIVE Dimitri FN 1 35-11 Citroën AX GTI 28m44,5s

76 44 FRERY Laurent SIMON Bertrand FN 4 36-9 Renault 5 GT Turbo 28m45,4s

77 131 CHAMBONNIERE Eric DE GUITTARD Arnaud N 2 37-10 Peugeot 106 Rallye 28m49,3s

78 142 COLLIN Raphaël FAURE Emilie FA 5 19-7 Peugeot 205 Rallye 28m51,8s

79 59 LACOMBE Cédric BONHOMME Thierry FA 7 20-8 Volkswagen Golf GTI 0m10s 28m55,4s

80 23 COSTE Fabien MATHEVON Yoan F2 14 23-10 Peugeot 205 GTI 28m55,8s

81 169 GOUY Roland GOUY Sébastien F2 11 24-2 Peugeot 106 28m58,1s

82 161 DUCHAMPT Christophe FILLOUX Julien FN 1 38-12 Citroën AX GTI 29m01,0s

83 42 GRANGIER Fred LAMY Eric FN 4 39-10 Renault 5 GT Turbo 29m02,8s

84 64 VEYRAC Jérôme FEY Bruno F2 13 25-7 Peugeot 106 Rallye 29m06,4s

85 104 CASANOVAS Julien GUIGUITANT Christiane F2 12 26-7 Citroën AX GT 29m08,5s

86 54 PETITPA Francisque ROLHION Rémi FA 7 21-9 Renault Mégane 29m10,4s

87 86 FERRIERE Romain FERRIERE Sébastien FN 3 40-8 Peugeot 205 GTI 29m13,1s

88 99 GOURCY Ludovic CONVERT Damien F2 12 27-8 Peugeot 106 29m17,5s

89 103 LAUREIRO David ARSAC Benoit F2 12 28-9 Citroën AX 29m17,6s

90 70 BUISSON Aurélien DUMAS Philippe F2 13 29-8 Peugeot 205 GTI 29m23,5s

91 17 PSEAT André PSEAT Laëtitia F2 14 30-11 Renault 5 GT Turbo 29m26,3s

92 152 PHILIPPOT Mathieu BERGER Sébastien FN 1 41-13 Peugeot 106 XSi 29m27,1s

93 114 DURET Eric CIGOLOTTI Franck FN 2 42-11 Peugeot 106 Rallye 0m45s 29m31,4s

94 111 GIRAUD Bertrand DAVID Christophe F2 12 31-10 Peugeot 104 ZS 29m36,8s

95 102 GOUY Nicolas ARFAOUI Malika F2 12 32-11 Citroën AX GTI 29m40,7s

96 153 BRUEL Christophe PHILIS Thomas FN 1 43-14 Peugeot 106 XSI 29m46,5s

97 164 SOUCHON Matthieu SOUCHON Nicolas FN 1 44-15 Peugeot 106 Rallye 29m47,1s

98 118 SOCCHI Mickaël SOCCHI Edouard FN 2 45-12 Peugeot 205 GTI 29m50,7s

99 28 BLANC Pierre BLANC Julien F2 14 33-12 Peugeot 205 29m52,7s

100 37 BROSSARD Christophe DERISOUD Isabelle FN 4 46-11 Renault 5 GT Turbo 29m56,7s

101 61 GIRAUD Christophe PERRIN Lionel F2 13 34-9 Talbot Sunbeam 29m58,5s

102 116 BRUYERE Michel GUERIN Mathieu N 2 47-13 Citroën Saxo VTS 0m15s 29m58,6s

103 148 GRALLIEN Laurent DUBOURGNOUX Jean Philippe FN 1 48-16 Peugeot 205 Rallye 30m04,1s

104 85 TEYSSIER Jean Marc MATHIEU Joëlle FN 3 49-9 Citroën ZX 16V 30m34,6s

105 27 SORRET Cindy SORRET Marlène F2 14 35-13 Peugeot 205 30m40,6s

106 105 CHANTELOUP Jean Claude GRAS Gérald F2 12 36-12 Peugeot 205 Rallye 31m00,9s

107 123 GAUTHIER Thierry CORNELOUP Sébastien N 2 50-14 Peugeot 106 S16 31m01,9s

108 158 GUILLIER Alain GUILLIER Marie Thérèse FN 1 51-17 Citroën AX GTI 31m06,3s

109 143 BONNET David VINCENT Cyril FA 5 22-8 Citroën AX GTI 31m15,2s

110 160 PRORIOL Anthony NEAU Quentin FN 1 52-18 Citroën AX Sport 31m18,5s

111 30 DANESE Franck LECOMTE Nicolas F2 14 37-14 Renault Clio 31m19,2s

112 57 WEATHERLY Ian VEYRIER Grégory FA 7 23-10 Peugeot 309 GTI 16S 31m39,0s

113 25 RAQUIN Sylvain LEFEVRE Julien F2 14 38-15 Renault 5 GT Turbo 31m40,0s

114 67 LECUYER Denis PASQUIER Frédéric F2 13 39-10 Peugeot 205 GTI 31m42,7s

115 117 VERNIN Michaël VERNIN Michel FN 2 53-15 Peugeot 205 GTI 0m05s 32m32,4s

116 9 BOURGIN David FATISSON Dimitri FA 8 24-3 BMW 325 i 0m25s 32m51,1s

117 120 SARDENNE Hervé BESSE Stéphane FN 2 54-16 Peugeot 205 GTI 0m10s 33m16,3s

118 106 LAURAND Christophe LAURAND Jean Luc F2 12 40-13 Peugeot 205 Rallye 0m45s 33m50,0s

119 115 PIPON Serge BRUYAS Nicolas N 2 55-17 Citroën Saxo VTS 35m14,9s

120 139 JAKUBOWSKI Jérémy MONTMEA Patrick FA 5 25-9 Peugeot 106 Rallye 0m25s 39m37,4s



1 78 GOURCY Cyril DEMARTHON Frédéric N 3 1-1 Renault Clio Sport 25m51,4s

2 47 DAVAL Gérard MARRET Arnaud FN 4 2-1 Ford Sierra Cosworth 25m57,9s

3 43 DESMURES Sébastien PETIT Jonathan FN 4 3-2 Renault 5 GT Turbo 26m07,6s

4 82 GIRY Jean Philippe GUITTARD John N 3 4-2 Honda Civic Type R 26m28,7s

5 87 FARLAY Cedric FARLAY Alain N 3 5-3 Renault Clio RS 16V 26m34,8s

6 45 DERORY Stéphane BESSAY Audrey FN 4 6-3 Renault 5 GT Turbo 26m38,7s

7 46 FAYE Thierry DA SILVA Marie-Christine FN 4 7-4 Renault 5 GT Turbo 26m43,3s

8 79 TURNEL Raphaël ROBERT Jean Marc N 3 8-4 Peugeot 206 RC 26m43,6s

9 126 GIFFEY Eddy GIFFEY Maxime N 2 9-1 Peugeot 106 S16 26m50,6s

10 163 REYNARD David VOLAY Sandra FN 1 10-1 Peugeot 106 XSI 26m54,9s

11 132 GRANDPIERRE Stéphane GRANDPIERRE Nicolas FN 2 11-2 Peugeot 106 S16 27m00,2s

12 133 BREUIL Sylvain WAHL Lionel N 2 12-3 Peugeot 106 S16 27m00,2s

13 83 PINEAU Nicolas BEAL Florian N 3 13-5 Peugeot 306 S16 27m03,7s

14 127 BENNASAR Michel JULIEN Sébastien N 2 14-4 Peugeot 106 S16 27m05,3s

15 167 KACHEL Jean-Claude LEOPOLD Marc FN 1 15-2 Peugeot 106 Rallye 27m13,8s

16 159 JANIN Olivier DUVERGER Mathieu FN 1 16-3 Citroën AX GTI 27m17,4s

17 84 TRABACH Olivier FORESTIER Cyrille FN 3 17-6 Renault Clio Williams 27m21,9s

18 36 OUDIN Richard COLLET Alain FN 4 18-5 Renault 5 GT Turbo 0m05s 27m24,4s

19 166 CHAVES Julio CHAVES Sandra FN 1 19-4 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m26,6s

20 149 CHEZE Thierry OLLIER Guy FN 1 20-5 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m31,6s

21 165 FANTI David FANTI Serge FN 1 21-6 Citroën AX GTI 27m43,9s

22 151 CHAVANY Nicolas FAYET François FN 1 22-7 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m45,7s

23 154 BEAU Jérome FOURNIER Sébastien FN 1 23-8 Peugeot 106 Rallye 27m51,3s

24 41 REYNAUD Christophe BOUTHEON Thomas FN 4 24-6 Renault 5 GT Turbo 27m52,6s

25 80 CLOUPEAU Franck BADET Florent N 3 25-7 Renault Clio Williams 27m57,3s

26 35 MONDANEL Gabriel MONDANEL Laurence FN 4 26-7 Renault 5 GT Turbo 27m59,6s

27 155 GARIN Maximillien COUBLE Jean Claude FN 1 27-9 Peugeot 106 Rallye 28m02,8s

28 113 AUBOURDY Jean Luc GIRARDON Patrick N 2 28-5 Peugeot 106 S16 28m05,3s

29 150 BERGER Yohan MURIGNEUX Cédric FN 1 29-10 Peugeot 205 Rallye 28m12,4s

30 122 LACROIX Pierre-Marie CHAMBON Nicolas N 2 30-6 Peugeot 106 S16 28m13,3s

31 134 TOURNEBIZE Mathieu TAVERNIER Laurent N 2 31-7 Peugeot 106 S16 28m16,8s

32 124 JEANPIERRE Romain GLOWINKOWSKI Jonathan FN 2 32-8 Peugeot 106 Rallye 28m20,8s

33 34 CLOUX Jérôme FAYET Vincent FN 4 33-8 Renault 5 GT Turbo 28m29,4s

34 128 EXBRAYAT Robert EXBRAYAT Jérôme N 2 34-9 Citroën Saxo VTS 28m43,1s

35 157 PERRET Yoann SEIVE Dimitri FN 1 35-11 Citroën AX GTI 28m44,5s

36 44 FRERY Laurent SIMON Bertrand FN 4 36-9 Renault 5 GT Turbo 28m45,4s

37 131 CHAMBONNIERE Eric DE GUITTARD Arnaud N 2 37-10 Peugeot 106 Rallye 28m49,3s

38 161 DUCHAMPT Christophe FILLOUX Julien FN 1 38-12 Citroën AX GTI 29m01,0s

39 42 GRANGIER Fred LAMY Eric FN 4 39-10 Renault 5 GT Turbo 29m02,8s

40 86 FERRIERE Romain FERRIERE Sébastien FN 3 40-8 Peugeot 205 GTI 29m13,1s

41 152 PHILIPPOT Mathieu BERGER Sébastien FN 1 41-13 Peugeot 106 XSi 29m27,1s

42 114 DURET Eric CIGOLOTTI Franck FN 2 42-11 Peugeot 106 Rallye 0m45s 29m31,4s

43 153 BRUEL Christophe PHILIS Thomas FN 1 43-14 Peugeot 106 XSI 29m46,5s

44 164 SOUCHON Matthieu SOUCHON Nicolas FN 1 44-15 Peugeot 106 Rallye 29m47,1s

45 118 SOCCHI Mickaël SOCCHI Edouard FN 2 45-12 Peugeot 205 GTI 29m50,7s

46 37 BROSSARD Christophe DERISOUD Isabelle FN 4 46-11 Renault 5 GT Turbo 29m56,7s

47 116 BRUYERE Michel GUERIN Mathieu N 2 47-13 Citroën Saxo VTS 0m15s 29m58,6s

48 148 GRALLIEN Laurent DUBOURGNOUX Jean Philippe FN 1 48-16 Peugeot 205 Rallye 30m04,1s

49 85 TEYSSIER Jean Marc MATHIEU Joëlle FN 3 49-9 Citroën ZX 16V 30m34,6s

50 123 GAUTHIER Thierry CORNELOUP Sébastien N 2 50-14 Peugeot 106 S16 31m01,9s

51 158 GUILLIER Alain GUILLIER Marie Thérèse FN 1 51-17 Citroën AX GTI 31m06,3s

52 160 PRORIOL Anthony NEAU Quentin FN 1 52-18 Citroën AX Sport 31m18,5s

53 117 VERNIN Michaël VERNIN Michel FN 2 53-15 Peugeot 205 GTI 0m05s 32m32,4s

54 120 SARDENNE Hervé BESSE Stéphane FN 2 54-16 Peugeot 205 GTI 0m10s 33m16,3s

55 115 PIPON Serge BRUYAS Nicolas N 2 55-17 Citroën Saxo VTS 35m14,9s

Classement Groupe N/FN



1 4 SIROT André SANNAJUST Caroline A 6 1-1 Citroën Saxo VTS 24m12,6s

2 52 BERARD Pascal PAPON Bertrand FA 7 2-1 Renault Clio 16S 25m49,4s

3 50 PIAZZOLLA Michaël VUILLARD Daniel FA 7 3-2 Renault Clio 16S 26m06,3s

4 135 COUTURIER Thierry MARCHAND Philippe FA 5 4-1 Peugeot 205 Rallye 26m14,5s

5 93 GUERRE Didier PEREIRA Nelson A 6 5-2 Peugeot 106 S16 26m20,6s

6 5 DASSAUD Jean DASSAUD Aline FA 8 6-1 BMW M3 26m40,8s

7 51 ROMO Dominique GALOPPIER Gwen FA 7 7-3 Renault 19  16S 26m45,9s

8 7 BOURGIN Thierry BOURGIN Sandrine FA 8 8-2 Ford Escort Cosworth 27m00,4s

9 137 COMBE Fabien FAYON Ludovic FA 5 9-2 Citroën AX Sport 27m06,7s

10 49 DUCREUX Didier DEBOURG Aurélie FA 7 10-4 Volkswagen Golf kitcar 27m29,5s

11 55 DUBREUIL Lionel PLASSE Mireille FA 7 11-5 Peugeot 309 GTI 16S 27m35,5s

12 141 THOMAS Yann THOMAS Aurélie FA 5 12-3 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m43,8s

13 56 CARRET Mickaël CARRET Jérôme FA 7 13-6 Peugeot 205 GTI 27m55,2s

14 138 COLOMB Gilles GRANGE Nicolas FA 5 14-4 Peugeot 106 XSI 28m06,4s

15 140 THEVENET Baptiste GUITTON Damien FA 5 15-5 Peugeot 106 XSI 0m05s 28m12,2s

16 53 MORNAY Franck GUILLAUMONT Emma FA 7 16-7 Renault Clio 16S 28m19,3s

17 92 GIRAUD Franck MOULIN Rémi A 6 17-3 Citroën Saxo VTS 28m26,2s

18 136 BRUNDET Mickaël JAMBIN Sophie FA 5 18-6 Peugeot 106 XSI 28m36,9s

19 142 COLLIN Raphaël FAURE Emilie FA 5 19-7 Peugeot 205 Rallye 28m51,8s

20 59 LACOMBE Cédric BONHOMME Thierry FA 7 20-8 Volkswagen Golf GTI 0m10s 28m55,4s

21 54 PETITPA Francisque ROLHION Rémi FA 7 21-9 Renault Mégane 29m10,4s

22 143 BONNET David VINCENT Cyril FA 5 22-8 Citroën AX GTI 31m15,2s

23 57 WEATHERLY Ian VEYRIER Grégory FA 7 23-10 Peugeot 309 GTI 16S 31m39,0s

24 9 BOURGIN David FATISSON Dimitri FA 8 24-3 BMW 325 i 0m25s 32m51,1s

25 139 JAKUBOWSKI Jérémy MONTMEA Patrick FA 5 25-9 Peugeot 106 Rallye 0m25s 39m37,4s

1 1 THUEL-CHASSAIGNE Eric THUEL-CHASSAIGNE Marjorie F2 14 1-1 BMW 318 Compact 24m00,5s

2 3 JANVIER Patrice JANVIER Pauline F2 14 2-2 Renault Mégane 24m33,5s

3 11 AMORIN José BISSON Alexandre F2 14 3-3 Renault Mégane 25m46,8s

4 95 VALCOURT Christian MOULIN Thierry F2 12 4-1 Simca Rallye 2 25m53,7s

5 76 ABRIAL Romain MARTIN Cyrille F2 13 5-1 Peugeot 106 25m58,1s

6 74 VIAILLY Gilles CHALOT Chrystelle F2 13 6-2 Peugeot 106 26m45,8s

7 63 GIRAUD Nicolas HALLUIN Frédéric F2 13 7-3 Peugeot 205 26m54,2s

8 15 RAMPON Pierre Antoine HUMBERT Marie Laure F2 14 8-4 Renault Clio 27m02,7s

9 32 VAUCANSON Sylvain BAROUX Jérôme F2 14 9-5 Opel Manta 27m07,7s

10 60 GRANDPIERRE Michaël PEREIRA Jérôme F2 13 10-4 Peugeot 106 S16 27m07,7s

11 19 ROUCHOUSE Franck GAUTHIER Bastien F2 14 11-6 BMW 320 i 27m17,2s

12 168 MONNIN Christophe MOULARD Emilie F2 11 12-1 Talbot Samba 27m22,6s

13 107 FORCE Flavien VOLDOIRE Sylvain F2 12 13-2 Peugeot 205 27m22,8s

14 109 JANKOWIAK David COTTENCIN Cédric F2 12 14-3 Talbot Samba 27m23,2s

15 12 PELLISSIER Gilles CANUDAS Sylvain F2 14 15-7 Volkswagen Golf II 16S 27m34,1s

16 96 VALOMET David DEJOB David F2 12 16-4 Peugeot 106 XSI 27m35,9s

17 72 DANVE Pascal COQUARD Bernadette F2 13 17-5 Peugeot 205 GTI 27m42,0s

18 101 MEUNIER Gérard JACQUET Olivier F2 12 18-5 Peugeot 205 Rallye 27m48,6s

19 68 PIECYK Pascal MICOL Cyril F2 13 19-6 Peugeot 205 28m18,2s

20 100 ROBY Muriel ZUCCONI Thierry F2 12 20-6 Peugeot 205 XS 28m24,1s

21 31 DEVIDAL Frédéric DEVIDAL Emmanuel F2 14 21-8 Opel Manta 28m28,7s

22 18 DI VINCENZO Cédric PIRES Philippe F2 14 22-9 Renault 5 GT Turbo 28m33,6s

23 23 COSTE Fabien MATHEVON Yoan F2 14 23-10 Peugeot 205 GTI 28m55,8s

24 169 GOUY Roland GOUY Sébastien F2 11 24-2 Peugeot 106 28m58,1s

25 64 VEYRAC Jérôme FEY Bruno F2 13 25-7 Peugeot 106 Rallye 29m06,4s

26 104 CASANOVAS Julien GUIGUITANT Christiane F2 12 26-7 Citroën AX GT 29m08,5s

27 99 GOURCY Ludovic CONVERT Damien F2 12 27-8 Peugeot 106 29m17,5s

28 103 LAUREIRO David ARSAC Benoit F2 12 28-9 Citroën AX 29m17,6s

29 70 BUISSON Aurélien DUMAS Philippe F2 13 29-8 Peugeot 205 GTI 29m23,5s

30 17 PSEAT André PSEAT Laëtitia F2 14 30-11 Renault 5 GT Turbo 29m26,3s

31 111 GIRAUD Bertrand DAVID Christophe F2 12 31-10 Peugeot 104 ZS 29m36,8s

32 102 GOUY Nicolas ARFAOUI Malika F2 12 32-11 Citroën AX GTI 29m40,7s

33 28 BLANC Pierre BLANC Julien F2 14 33-12 Peugeot 205 29m52,7s

34 61 GIRAUD Christophe PERRIN Lionel F2 13 34-9 Talbot Sunbeam 29m58,5s

35 27 SORRET Cindy SORRET Marlène F2 14 35-13 Peugeot 205 30m40,6s

36 105 CHANTELOUP Jean Claude GRAS Gérald F2 12 36-12 Peugeot 205 Rallye 31m00,9s

37 30 DANESE Franck LECOMTE Nicolas F2 14 37-14 Renault Clio 31m19,2s

38 25 RAQUIN Sylvain LEFEVRE Julien F2 14 38-15 Renault 5 GT Turbo 31m40,0s

39 67 LECUYER Denis PASQUIER Frédéric F2 13 39-10 Peugeot 205 GTI 31m42,7s

40 106 LAURAND Christophe LAURAND Jean Luc F2 12 40-13 Peugeot 205 Rallye 0m45s 33m50,0s

Classement Groupe F2000

Classement Groupe A/FA


